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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 10/28/23      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

                   Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab UT           

                                 B4B 4D  Open-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.846 $444.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 14.922 $363.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                   

   3rd 14.930 $269.00         Taylor Hildreth on KN Preachin Bout JLO       

   4th 14.953 $175.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   5th 14.990 $ 94.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   6th 15.142                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

   7th 15.168                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlight (Bourbon)  

   8th 15.199                 RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

   9th 15.270                 CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

  10th 15.278                 Lynnzie Lindstrom on Imma Cowboy Baby         

  11th 15.287                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.385 $380.00         Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

   2nd 15.396 $311.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

   3rd 15.404 $230.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   4th 15.422 $150.00         Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

   5th 15.445 $ 81.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

   6th 15.493                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   7th 15.532                 Taylor Hildreth on RSL A Royal Lady           

   8th 15.573                 Jemma Karsten on Pork Chop                    

   9th 15.599                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

  10th 15.622                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

  11th 15.631                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

  12th 15.642                 Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

  13th 15.646                 Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar         

  14th 15.680                 CJ Vondette on Treasured Brave                

  15th 15.698                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

  16th 15.784                 Lori Corzine on RGR Golden Oak                

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.861 $253.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   2nd 15.874 $207.00         Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

   3rd 15.904 $154.00         Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

   4th 15.910 $100.00         Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

   5th 15.945 $ 54.00         Karen Delay on Christy Dun It                 

   6th 15.950                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

   7th 15.955                 CyAnna Martin on Rollin with Swag             

   8th 15.963                 Ashton Hammer on Sun Made Chex                

   9th 15.975                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

  10th 16.018                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

  11th 16.031                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

  12th 16.054                 Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             



  13th 16.069                 Charlee Karsten on Dont Jack with Fame        

  14th 16.073                 Dani Brodin on DG Hell of a Riot              

  15th 16.116                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

Tie    16.116                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

  17th 16.140                 Michelle Spor on Heza Dashin Dynamo           

  18th 16.149                 Sadie Waller on Mae Be A Winner               

  19th 16.150                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)          

  20th 16.185                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

  21st 16.202                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

  22nd 16.204                 Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

  23rd 16.216                 Sophia Wiltfang on Tams French Eclipse        

  24th 16.259                 Landree Tate on Kobee                         

  25th 16.269                 Markie Vetere on Brookstones Winner           

  26th 16.289                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

  27th 16.303                 Amber Moore on Zs Sixie and Sweet             

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.394 $190.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   2nd 16.395 $156.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   3rd 16.418 $115.00         Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   4th 16.449 $ 75.00         Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

   5th 16.475 $ 40.00         Lori Corzine on Holly's King                  

   6th 16.492                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

   7th 16.499                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

   8th 16.529                 Julie Wedhorn on First Down Sneak             

   9th 16.565                 Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

  10th 16.628                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  11th 16.657                 Ashton Hammer on Dam Shes Brave               

  12th 16.680                 Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

  13th 16.686                 Jess Kelshaw on Hat                           

  14th 16.727                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

  15th 16.855                 Taneal Braslin on Dolly                       

  16th 16.949                 Brittany Brooks on Roanie                     

  17th 16.976                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

  18th 17.077                 Hannah Sanderson on Chutem up playgun (Chute) 

  19th 17.131                 Kayla Daugherty on Dual Peps Sure Bet         

  20th 17.174                 Kelsey Tate on Judy's Special Bully           

  21st 17.177                 Chevelle Reed on R Just Plain Dun It          

  22nd 17.256                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

  23rd 17.287                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  24th 17.311                 Amanda Eastlake on Lollipop                   

  25th 17.404                 Brittany Maynes on My Tiara Please            

  26th 17.474                 Destinee Andrews on ZZ Top Gun                

  27th 17.565                 Shannon Pitout on High Brow Sassy Socks       

  28th 18.337                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

N/T    414.968                Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

N/T    415.146                Brian Henry on Namgis West Hero               

N/T    415.262                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    415.313                Rachel Huerkamp on Lil Corona N Bigtown       

N/T    415.418                KC Binger on Neons Rolling Sevens             



N/T    415.872                Mercedes Bradfield on Firen High on PG(Rue)   

N/T    415.969                Brittany Brooks on Zippy                      

N/T    416.083                Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

N/T    416.236                Loni Wolfe on CeeCee's Honor (Sister)         

N/T    416.428                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

N/T    416.490                Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

N/T    416.637                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    418.458                Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

N/T    418.860                Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

                       B4B Jackpot-Saturday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.846 $143.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 14.953 $107.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   3rd 15.270 $ 71.00         CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

   4th 15.278 $ 36.00         Lynnzie Lindstrom on Imma Cowboy Baby         

   5th 15.287                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   6th 15.404                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   7th 15.422                 Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

   8th 15.445                 Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

   9th 15.493                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.599 $122.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   2nd 15.646 $ 92.00         Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar         

   3rd 15.680 $ 61.00         CJ Vondette on Treasured Brave                

   4th 15.861 $ 31.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   5th 15.874                 Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

   6th 15.904                 Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

   7th 15.910                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

   8th 15.950                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

   9th 16.018                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

  10th 16.031                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

  11th 16.054                 Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

  12th 16.075                 Brian Henry on Namgis West Hero               

  13th 16.116                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

  14th 16.149                 Sadie Waller on Mae Be A Winner               

  15th 16.150                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)          

  16th 16.185                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.303 $ 82.00         Amber Moore on Zs Sixie and Sweet             

   2nd 16.394 $ 61.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   3rd 16.395 $ 41.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

  4th 16.418 $ 20.00         Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   5th 16.565                 Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

   6th 16.594                 Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   7th 16.628                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   8th 16.680                 Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

   9th 16.748                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

  10th 16.943                 Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                



                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.047 $ 61.00         Hannah Sanderson on Chutem up playgun (Chute) 

   2nd 17.157 $ 46.00         Allie Schaffer on Ice                         

   3rd 17.177 $ 31.00         Chevelle Reed on R Just Plain Dun It          

   4th 17.256 $ 15.00         Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

   5th 17.287                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   6th 17.474                 Destinee Andrews on ZZ Top Gun                

   7th 17.986                 Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

   8th 18.337                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

   9th 18.613                 Mia Ximmerle on Harley                        

  10th 19.211                 Aurbrey Gutierrez on Rusty                    

  11th 20.966                 Alyssa Johansen on Sue                        

N/T    415.313                Rachel Huerkamp on Lil Corona N Bigtown       

N/T    415.872                Mercedes Bradfield on Firen High on PG(Rue)   

N/T    416.490                Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

N/T    416.637                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    418.633                Angela Halls on I'ma Perfect Storm            

                   B4B 3D Novice-Saturday             

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.945 $ 81.00         Karen Delay on Christy Dun It                 

   2nd 15.955 $ 62.00         CyAnna Martin on Rollin with Swag             

   3rd 15.975 $ 45.00         Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

   4th 16.116                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

   5th 16.150                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)          

   6th 16.202                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   7th 16.216                 Sophia Wiltfang on Tams French Eclipse        

   8th 16.269                 Markie Vetere on Brookstones Winner           

   9th 16.394                 Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

  10th 16.650                 Karen Maxwell on MoJo (Precious)              

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.967 $ 63.00         Kylie McCracken on Golden Showdown            

   2nd 17.131 $ 49.00         Kayla Daugherty on Dual Peps Sure Bet         

   3rd 17.177 $ 35.00         Chevelle Reed on R Just Plain Dun It          

   4th 17.716                 Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

   5th 17.850                 Stacy Beyer on Lucas                          

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.120 $ 36.00         Dixie-Marie Lessner on Rusty                  

   2nd 18.161 $ 28.00         Mia Ximmerle on Harley                        

   3rd 18.926 $ 20.00         Hailey Kelshaw on Whitt                       

   4th 24.874                 Pepper Kelshaw on Tank                        

   5th 25.709                 Julie Wedhorn on Axl Rose                     

N/T    414.968                Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

                     B4B   Saturday Eve Costume Race       

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.013 $197.00         Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

   2nd 15.185 $167.00         Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlight (Bourbon)  

   3rd 15.252 $132.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            



                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.567 $147.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   2nd 15.598 $120.00         Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   3rd 15.642 $ 89.00         Jemma Karsten on Pork Chop                    

   4th 15.710 $ 58.00         KC Binger on Neons Rolling Sevens             

   5th 15.765 $ 31.00         Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

   6th 15.769                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

   7th 15.774                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

   8th 15.798                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   9th 15.817                 Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

  10th 15.858                 Loni Wolfe on CeeCee's Honor (Sister)         

  11th 15.877                 Dani Brodin on DG Hell of a Riot              

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.055 $125.00         Landree Tate on Kobee                         

   2nd 16.079 $103.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   3rd 16.178 $ 76.00         Sophia Wiltfang on Tams French Eclipse        

   4th 16.338 $ 49.00         Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

   5th 16.367 $ 27.00         Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)          

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.668 $109.00         Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

   2nd 16.733 $ 89.00         RaeLynn Macdonell on CBC Streakin Lane        

   3rd 16.799 $ 66.00         Kayla Daugherty on Dual Peps Sure Bet         

   4th 16.838 $ 43.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   5th 17.231 $ 23.00         Ashton Hammer on Sun Made Chex                

   6th 17.390                 Shannon Pitout on High Brow Sassy Socks       

   7th 17.572                 Estelle Surkes on Helicopter                  

   8th 18.555                 Mia Ximmerle on Harley                        

   9th 19.141                 Ashton Hammer on Dam Shes Brave               

  10th 19.751                 Hailey Kelshaw on Whitt                       

  11th 19.837                 Aurbrey Gutierrez on Rusty                    

  12th 21.613                 Alyssa Johanson on Sue                        

  13th 23.877                 Pepper Kelshaw on Tank                        

  14th 25.474                 Tesni Maughan on Dots and Dash                

N/T    400.000                Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

N/T    400.000                Amber Moore on Zs Sixie and Sweet             

N/T    400.000                Brittany Brooks on Zippy                      

N/T    414.951                Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

N/T    415.383                Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

N/T    415.587                CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

N/T    415.664                Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

N/T    415.811                Mercedes Bradfield on Firen High on PG(Rue)   

N/T    416.033                Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

N/T    416.146                Karen Delay on Christy Dun It                 

N/T    416.186                Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

N/T    417.834                Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

N/T    421.815                Paya Maughan on Royal Jumbo                   

N/T    155555.500             Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    155555.500             Marvella Phelps on Wilma     



                       B4B  4D  Open-Sunday                

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.794 $402.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 14.870 $329.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   3rd 15.171 $244.00         RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

   4th 15.233 $158.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   5th 15.260 $ 85.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.369 $345.00         Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar         

   2nd 15.435 $282.00         Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

   3rd 15.443 $209.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   4th 15.461 $136.00         CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

   5th 15.498 $ 73.00         Charlee Karsten on Dont Jack with Fame        

   6th 15.600                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   7th 15.620                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   8th 15.623                 Jemma Karsten on Pork Chop                    

   9th 15.627                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

Tie    15.627                 Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

  11th 15.634                 Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

  12th 15.645                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

  13th 15.650                 Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

  14th 15.673                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

  15th 15.681                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

  16th 15.685                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

  17th 15.759                 Brittany Maynes on My Tiara Please            

  18th 15.760                 Brian Henry on Namgis West Hero               

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.844 $230.00         Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

   2nd 15.848 $188.00         Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

   3rd 15.861 $139.00         Dani Brodin on DG Hell of a Riot              

   4th 15.881 $ 90.00         Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

   5th 15.905 $ 49.00         KC Binger on Neons Rolling Sevens             

   6th 15.933                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

   7th 15.934                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   8th 15.949                 Karen Delay on Christy Dun It                 

   9th 15.964                 Destinee Andrews on ZZ Top Gun                

  10th 15.970                 Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

  11th 15.997                 Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

  12th 16.006                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

  13th 16.098                 Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

  14th 16.112                 Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

  15th 16.151                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)          

  16th 16.161                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

  17th 16.163                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

  18th 16.187                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

  19th 16.283                 Brittany Brooks on Zippy                      

                              4D Placings                                  

  1st 16.296 $172.00         Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

   2nd 16.301 $141.00         Michelle Spor on Heza Dashin Dynamo           



   3rd 16.385 $104.00         Julie Wedhorn on First Down Sneak             

   4th 16.412 $ 68.00         Sadie Waller on Mae Be A Winner               

   5th 16.431 $ 37.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   6th 16.454                 Markie Vetere on Brookstones Winner           

   7th 16.513                 Hannah Sanderson on Chutem up playgun (Chute) 

   8th 16.538                 Kayla Daugherty on Dual Peps Sure Bet         

   9th 16.555                 Taneal Braslin on Dolly                       

  10th 16.568                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

  11th 16.572                 Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

  12th 16.573                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

 13th 16.578                 Lori Corzine on Holly's King                  

  14th 16.605                 Chevelle Reed on R Just Plain Dun It          

  15th 16.690                 CyAnna Martin on Rollin with Swag             

  16th 16.725                 Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                

  17th 16.754                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

  18th 16.766                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

  19th 16.788                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

  20th 16.848                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  21st 17.077                 Shannon Pitout on High Brow Sassy Socks       

  22nd 17.127                 Jess Kelshaw on Hat                           

  23rd 17.131                 Brittany Brooks on Roanie                     

  24th 17.132                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

  25th 17.177                 Amanda Eastlake on Lollipop                   

  26th 17.222                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

  27th 17.612                 Kelsey Tate on Judy's Special Bully           

  28th 17.758                 Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

  29th 18.132                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

  30th 18.199                 Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

  31st 20.942                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

  32nd 21.364                 Alyssa Johansen on Sue                        

N/T    400.000                Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

N/T    400.000                Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

N/T    415.178                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    415.259                Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

N/T    415.316                Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

N/T    415.340                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    415.528                Lori Corzine on RGR Golden Oak                

N/T    415.957                Ashton Hammer on Dam Shes Brave               

N/T    416.001                Ashton Hammer on Sun Made Chex                

N/T    416.247                Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

N/T    416.396                Landree Tate on Kobee                         

N/T    416.781                Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

N/T    418.747                Amber Moore on Zs Sixie and Sweet             

                       B4B  Jackpot-Sunday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.794 $123.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 14.870 $ 92.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   3rd 15.260 $ 62.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    



   4th 15.369 $ 31.00         Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar         

  5th 15.435                 Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

   6th 15.461                 CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.600 $106.00         Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   2nd 15.620 $ 79.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   3rd 15.627 $ 53.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   4th 15.634 $ 26.00         Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

   5th 15.645                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

   6th 15.650                 Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

   7th 15.681                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   8th 15.760                 Brian Henry on Namgis West Hero               

   9th 15.848                 Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

  10th 15.881                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

  11th 15.933                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

  12th 15.934                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

  13th 15.964                 Destinee Andrews on ZZ Top Gun                

  14th 15.997                 Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

  15th 16.006                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin ta Dash (

  16th 16.098                 Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

  17th 16.112                 Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

  18th 16.151                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)          

  19th 16.163                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.296 $ 70.00         Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

   2nd 16.412 $ 53.00         Sadie Waller on Mae Be A Winner               

   3rd 16.572 $ 35.00         Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

   4th 16.573 $ 18.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   5th 16.605                 Chevelle Reed on R Just Plain Dun It          

   6th 16.754                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

   7th 16.788                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

   8th 16.848                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.007 $ 53.00         Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   2nd 18.199 $ 40.00         Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

   3rd 20.942 $ 26.00         Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

   4th 21.364 $ 13.00         Alyssa Johansen on Sue                        

   5th 21.446                 Tesni Maughan on Dots and Dash                

N/T    400.000                Michelle Spor on Heza Dashin Dynamo           

N/T    415.316                Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

N/T    416.155                Angela Halls on I'ma Perfect Storm            

N/T    416.247                Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

N/T    416.781                Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

N/T    418.747                Amber Moore on Zs Sixie and Sweet             

                       B4B  3D  Novice-Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.233 $ 77.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    



   2nd 15.949 $ 59.00         Karen Delay on Christy Dun It                 

   3rd 16.151 $ 43.00         Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)          

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.454 $ 60.00         Markie Vetere on Brookstones Winner           

   2nd 16.538 $ 46.00         Kayla Daugherty on Dual Peps Sure Bet         

   3rd 16.602 $ 34.00         Karen Maxwell on MoJo (Precious)              

   4th 16.605                 Chevelle Reed on R Just Plain Dun It          

   5th 16.690                 CyAnna Martin on Rollin with Swag             

   6th 16.766                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

   7th 16.859                 Kylie McCracken on Golden Showdown            

   8th 17.222                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.971 $ 34.00         Stacy Beyer on Lucas                          

   2nd 18.132 $ 26.00         Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

   3rd 18.139 $ 19.00         Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

   4th 18.652                 Hailey Kelshaw on Whitt                       

  5th 20.902                 Tesni Maughan on Dots and Dash                

   6th 21.816                 Kota Nielson on Shot of Crown                 

   7th 23.364                 Julie Wedhorn on Axl Rose                     

N/T    416.247                Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

N/T    425.116                Pepper Kelshaw on Tank                        


